2022-23 Brownson House Co-Ed Indoor Soccer Schedule
          Guest          Home
Sunday November 13, 2021
[bookmark: _Hlk86842902]1:00 Black Vs. Red (5-6-7)
2:00 Blue Vs. Black (8-9-10)
3:00 Blue Vs. Red (8-9-10)

Sunday November 20, 2021
1:00 Red Vs. Black (5-6-7)
2:00 Red Vs. Blue (8-9-10)
[bookmark: _Hlk86837273]3:00 Red Vs. Black (8-9-10)

Sunday December 4, 2021
1:00 Red Vs. Back (5-6-7)
2:00 Red Vs. Black (8-9-10)
3:00 Blue Vs. Black (8-9-10)

Sunday December 11, 2021
1:00 Black Vs. Red (5-6-7)
2:00 Black Vs. Blue (8-9-10)
3:00 Red Vs. Blue (8-9-10)

Sunday December 18, 2021
1:00 Red Vs. Black (5-6-7)
2:00 Black Vs. Red (8-9-10)
3:00 Blue Vs. Red (8-9-10)

Sunday January 8, 2022
1:00 Black Vs. Red (5-6-7)
2:00 Black Vs. Red (8-9-10)
3:00 Black Vs. Blue (8-9-10)

Sunday January 15, 2022
1:00 Red Vs. Black (5-6-7)
2:00 Blue Vs. Red (8-9-10)
3:00 Blue Vs. Black (8-9-10)

Sunday January 22, 2022
1:00 Black Vs. Red (5-6-7)
2:00 Red Vs. Black (8-9-10)
3:00 Red Vs. Blue (8-9-10)



          Guest           Home
Sunday January 29, 2022
1:00 Red Vs. Black (5-6-7)
2:00 Black Vs. Blue (8-9-10)
3:00 Black Vs. Red (8-9-10)

Sunday February 5, 2022
1:00 Black Vs. Red (5-6-7)
2:00 Black Vs. Blue (8-9-10)
3:00 Red Vs. Blue (8-9-10)












